Place

O 00 N O U1 W WN -

B A D DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNRNNRERRERRRRPR PR PR
OV D WNPOOOXMNOODTUDWNROWOVUOORNOODUBRNNNERO WVOONOOUDNWNRNLEPRO

Last
1 Jarocki
1 Lee
2 Russo
2 Antipas
1 Kalina
1 Merza
1 Keehan
1 Keehan
1 Johnson
1 Palmedo
1 Stone
1 McDonald
1 Zhao
1 Pineschi
1 Major
1 Young
1 Litynski
1 Avery
1 Kamber
1 Glon
1 Powers
2 Kastor
2 Hu
1 Wang
1 Gilchrist
1 Comfort
1 Kulmacz
1 Gomez
1 Hassett
1 Oh
1 Rapp
1 Parzecki
1 Thill
1 Uhry
1 Dave

1 Rangel-Friedman

1 Tannous
1 Bakos

1 Sharahy
1 Sirico

1 Jug

1 Sapozhnikov

1 Barry
1 Lasota
1 Chen
1 Ivanoff

First
Adrienne
Allison C
Francesca
Alexa
Rachel C
Celina
Emmal
Sophie T
Lena E
Sage E
Gracie
Margaret E
Erica K
Anastasia
Desirae A
Kimberly A
Gillian |
Cordelia G
llana M
Nicole
Skyla M
Tiki
DanyaT
Stephanie
Caroline D
Leanne
Claudia P
Alisha M
Tara A
Hee Kyung
Elizabeth
Ania
Johanna R
Arabella E
Riya
Lauren A
Alexandra
Imola
Annabel
Brooke |
Elizabeth
Yelizaveta
Allison J
Marta
Regina S
Anastasia

Division
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
GEORGIA
OREGON
ILLINOIS
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
INDIANA
ARIZONA
HUDS-BERKS
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL PA
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
ORANGE CST
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
MINNESOTA
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
PHILADELPH
LEBANON
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
NORTH CA

NEWENGLAND

METRO NYC
CAPITOL
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
C2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2010
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2010
A2011
D2011
A2011
B2010
B2011
A2011
B2010
B2011
A2011
A2009
B2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
A2011
B2010
D2011
A2011
B2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
C11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl11
Cl1
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Joshi
1 Lew
1 Abelsky
1 Martinka
1 Hester
1 Regan
1 Fisher
1 Gruman
1 Merza
1 Rohan
1 Steele
1 Martinez
1 Regalia
1 Viqueira
1 Whalen
1 Whang
1 Yee
1 Kong
2 Hofilena
2 O'Brien
1 Ling
1 Gayowsky
1 Johnson
1 Turin
1 Kim
1 Chamberlain
1 Lainoff
1 Mori
2 Bunting
2 Bozentka
1 Philpot
1 Lepard
2 Garcia
2 Sachs
1 Lamarre
1 Chu
1 Bazzal
1 Boenning
1 Aho
1 Bourget
1 Free
1 Gallagher
1 Charpin
1 Youngblood
1 Vemireddy
1 Buteau

First
Shriya R
Joanna K
Julia B
Vanessa L
Kaitlin
Mary B
Haley L
Sarah L
Sarah
Alexa B
Brianna N
Chelsea J
Melissa D
Alexandra
Christine
Jessica K
Sarah
Dana S
Alyssa G
Regina R
Jennifer
Tatiana R
Stirling A
Anastasia
Lauren
Maia C
Lillie O
Ashley E
Cynthia T
Meredith A
Diana E
Alison M
Valerie L
Katherine
Veronique
Lillian
Sacha C
Brittin L
Rachel E
Frederique
Maria L
Madeline A
Kacy
Avery L
Rachana S
Megan E

Division

S. JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
GEORGIA
VIRGINIA
NORTH TEX
CONNECTCUT
GEORGIA
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
ARIZONA
METRO NYC
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
METRO NYC
MT. VALLEY
S. JERSEY
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
N.CAROLINA
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
CAPITOL
OREGON
GEORGIA
OREGON
N.CAROLINA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
WEST-ROCK
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
NATIONAL
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CANADA

SO. TEXAS
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND
NORTH TEX
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY

Classification
B2011
A2011
C2011
E2011
D2011
A2010
A2011
C2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
C2010
C2010
B2011
B2010
C2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
C2011
D2011
D2011
E2011
E2011
B2011
C2011
C2011
u
E2011
E2011
U
E2011
C2011
E2011
C2011
B2011
E2011
U
D2011
E2011
E2011
D2011
B2011
u

u

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
94
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
103
105
106
106
108

Last
1 Weber-Levine
2 Allen
2 Michel
1 Lewicki
1 Forth
1 Piekarz
1 Lamarre
1 Greene
1 Carson
1 Jamroz
2 Zhou
2 Lee-Chiong
1 Whistler
2 Kissel
2 Suber
1 Markert

First
Carly M
Noa L
Violet N
EdenE
Abigail A
Marta M
Rachel
Julia
Claire A
Tamson S
Alice J
Zoe C
Angie L
Julia M
Victoria E
Tessa K

Division

LONG ISLND
GEORGIA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
ILLINOIS
CANADA

NEW JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
COLORADO
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
MINNESOTA

Classification
E2011
C2011
E2011
D2009

New Rating/A4




Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior

Womens Sabre

Event Results

Page 1

Place

OCO~NOOTWWN P

Last First
JarockKi Adrienne
Lee Allison C
Russo Francesca
Antipas Alexa
Kalina Rachel C
Merza Celina
Keehan Emma J
Keehan Sophie T
Johnson Lena E
Palmedo Sage E
Stone Gracie
McDonald Margaret E
Zhao Erica K
Pineschi Anastasia
Major Desirae A
Young Kimberly A
Litynski Gillian 1
Avery Cordelia G
Kamber Ilana M
Glon Nicole
Powers Skyla M
Kastor Tiki
Hu Danya T
Wang Stephanie
Gilchrist Caroline D
Comfort Leanne
Kulmacz Claudia P
Gomez Alisha M
Hassett Tara A
Oh Hee Kyung
Rapp Elizabeth
Parzecki Ania
Thill Johanna R
Uhry Arabella E
Dave Riya
Rangel-Friedman Lauren A
Tannous Alexandra
Bakos Imola
Sharahy Annabel
Sirico Brooke 1
Jug Elizabeth
Sapozhnikov Yelizaveta
Barry Allison J
Lasota Marta
Chen Regina S
Ivanoff Anastasia
Joshi Shriya R
Lew Joanna K
Abelsky Julia B
Martinka Vanessa L
Hester Kaitlin
Regan Mary B
Fisher Haley L
Gruman Sarah L
Merza Sarah
Rohan Alexa B
Steele Brianna N
Martinez Chelsea J
Regalia Melissa D
Viqueira Alexandra
Whalen Christine
Whang Jessica K
Yee Sarah
Kong Dana S
Hofilena Alyssa G
0"Brien Regina R
Ling Jennifer
Gayowsky Tatiana R
Johnson Stirling A
Turin Anastasia

Division
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
GEORGIA
OREGON
ILLINOIS
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
INDIANA
ARI1ZONA
HUDS-BERKS
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL PA
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
ORANGE CST
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
MINNESOTA
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
PHILADELPH
LEBANON
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
S. JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
GEORGIA
VIRGINIA
NORTH TEX
CONNECTCUT
GEORGIA
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
ARIZONA
METRO NYC
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
METRO NYC
MT. VALLEY
S. JERSEY
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
N.CAROLINA
METRO NYC

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
LIB
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
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2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
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Womens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Womens Sabre Event Results Page 2

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Kim Lauren NORTH TEX USA E 2011
72 Chamberlain Maia C NORTH CA USA B 2011
73 Lainoff Lillie O CAPITOL USA C 2011
74 Mori Ashley E OREGON USA C 2011
75 T Bunting Cynthia T GEORGIA USA U

75 T Bozentka Meredith A OREGON USA E 2011
77 Philpot Diana E N.CAROLINA USA E 2011
78 Lepard Alison M NEWENGLAND USA U

79 T Garcia Valerie L NORTH TEX USA E 2011
79 T Sachs Katherine WEST-ROCK USA C 2011
81 Lamarre Veronique CANADA CAN E 2011
82 Chu Lillian CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
83 Bazzal Sacha C NATIONAL USA B 2011
84 Boenning Brittin L NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
85 Aho Rachel E NEWENGLAND USA U

86 Bourget Frederique CANADA CAN D 2011
87 Free Maria L SO. TEXAS USA E 2011
88 Gallagher Madeline A WEST-ROCK USA E 2011
89 Charpin Kacy LONG ISLND USA D 2011
90 Youngblood Avery L NORTH TEX USA B 2011
91 Vemireddy Rachana S NORTH TEX USA U

92 Buteau Megan E NEW JERSEY USA U

93 Weber-Levine Carly M LONG ISLND USA E 2011
94 T Allen Noa L GEORGIA USA C 2011
94 T Michel Violet N NEWENGLAND USA E 2011
96 Lewicki Eden E NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
97 Forth Abigail A WESTERN NY USA U

98 Piekarz Marta M ILLINOIS USA U

99 Lamarre Rachel CANADA CAN B 2011
100 Greene Julia NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
101 Carson Claire A N.CAROLINA USA C 2010
102 Jamroz Tamson S NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
103 T Zhou Alice J CANADA CAN U

103 T Lee-Chiong Zoe C COLORADO USA U

105 Whistler Angie L NORTH TEX USA U

106 T Kissel Julia M NEW JERSEY USA U

106 T Suber Victoria E NEWENGLAND USA U 2000
108 Markert Tessa K MINNESOTA USA U

Number of A"32
Number of B"26
Number of C*15
Number of D"9
Number of E"13
Number of U"13
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Womens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Womens

Sabre Round 1 Round Seeding

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 *  Powers,Skyla M NELLYA GEORGIA USA 1 A 201110

2 * Russo,Francesca BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 2 A 2011 20

3 * Merza,Celina BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 3 A 2011 30
4 *  McDonald,M NELLYA GEORGIA USA 4 A 2011 40

5 * Glon,Nicole CENTRAL PA USA 5 A 201150

6 * Zhao,Erica K DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA 6 A 2011 60

7 * Palmedo,Sage E OREGONFA OREGON USA 7 A 201170

8 *  Gomez,Alisha M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 8 A 2011 80

9 * Kastor,Tiki TU OWLS  /MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA 9 A 201190
10 * Major,Desirae A CULVRMA  /FACKLC INDIANA USA 10 A 2011 100
11 * Johnson,Lena E NELLYA GEORGIA USA 11 A 2011110
12 * Lee,Allison C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 12 A 2011120
13 * Kulmacz,C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 13 A 2010130
14 * Antipas,Alexa MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA 14 A 2011 140
15 * Rohan,Alexa B MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA 16 A 2011 160
16 * Thill,Johanna R MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA 17 A 2011170
17 * Oh,H BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 18 A 2011180
18 * Pineschi,A AGFC SO. CALIF. USA 19 A 2011 190
19 * Gilchrist,C COAST NORTH CA USA 20 A 2011 200
20 * Stone,Gracie MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA 21 A 2011 210
21 * Keehan,Emma J F.C.AZ NATIONAL USA 22 B 2011 220
22 * Jug,Elizabeth N PENINSULA NORTH CA USA 24 B 2011 240
23 * Jarocki,A SHERIDAN METRO NYC USA 26 A 2011 263
24 * Lew,Joanna K MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA 30 A 2011 305
25 * Avery,Cordelia G SHERIDAN METRO NYC USA 34 A 2011 348
26 * Fisher,Haley L NELLYA GEORGIA USA 41 A 2011 410
27 * Sapozhnikov,Y ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND  USA 42 A 2011 427
28 * Tannous,A STJOHNNCAA LEBANON LIB 45 A 2009 453
29 * \Wang,Stephanie T CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA 47 A 2011 477
30 * Litynski,G /CHAPELHILL HUDS-BERKS USA 48 A 2011 484
31 * Keehan,Sophie T F.C.AZ NATIONAL USA 49 A 2011 497
32 * Regan,Mary B CANDLE /NOWESTU CONNECTCUT USA 60 A 2010603
33 * Chen,Regina S CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA A 2011901
34 * Rangel-Friedman,L TU OWLS  /AGFC PHILADELPH USA A 2011909
35 * Youngblood,A LONESTAR /HOCKADAY NORTH TEX USA 29 B 2011 1297
36 * Sharahy,Annabel BERGEN FC /NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA 33 B 20111332
37 * Hu,Danya T ORANGE CST USA 36 B 2010 1366
38 * Kamber,llana M LFU NEW JERSEY USA 54 B 2011 1546
39 * Joshi,Shriya R S. JERSEY USA 56 B 2011 1567
40 * Parzecki,Ania BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 58 B 2011 1584
41 * Hofilena,A MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA 60 B 20111601
42 * Barry,Allison J MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA 60 B 20101603
43 * Dave,Riya FAW WEST-ROCK USA B 2011 1902
44 * Bakos,Imola CANADA CAN B 2011 1902
45 * Chamberlain,M CARDINAL NORTH CA USA B 2011 1902
46 * Steele,Brianna N F.C.AZ ARIZONA USA B 2011 1903
47 * Kalina,Rachel C /JHOPKINSU. METRO NYC USA B 2011 1903
48 * Lamarre,Rachel CANADA CAN B 2011 1904
49 * Merza,Sarah BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1904
50 * Comfort,Leanne SCRMNTO MT. VALLEY USA B 2011 1904
51 * Yee,Sarah MT. VALLEY USA B 2011 1905
52 * Viqueira,A PETERWE NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1905
53 * Kong,Dana S F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA B 2011 1906
54 * Bazzal,Sacha C NATIONAL USA B 2011 1907
55 * lvanoff,A SO. CALIF. USA B 2011 1909
56 * Whalen,C BROWNUN /SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA B 20101920
57 * Uhry,Arabella E MANHATTAN /PETERWE METRO NYC USA B 20101926
58 * Rapp,Elizabeth B OREGONFA OREGON USA B 20101928
59 * Gruman,Sarah L AGFC SO. CALIF. USA 27 C 2011 2274
60 * O"Brien,Regina R ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND USA 35 C 2011 2350
61 * Abelsky,Julia B NELLYA GEORGIA USA 40 C 2011 2405
62 * Carson,Claire A MID-SOUTH /NOWESTU N.CAROLINA USA 45 C 2010 2459
63 * Martinez,C PETERWE METRO NYC USA 51 C 2010 2513
64 * Allen,Noa L NELLYA GEORGIA USA 51 C 2011 2515
65 * Regalia,M SCRMNTO MT. VALLEY USA 53 C 2010 2534
66 * Sirico,Brooke I DCFC CAPITOL USA C 2011 2901
67 * Sachs,K BERGEN FC WEST-ROCK USA C 2011 2901
68 * Chu,Lillian CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA C 2011 2901
69 * Young,Kimberly A F.C.AZ ARIZONA USA C 2011 2901
70 * Mori,Ashley E PDX OREGON USA C 2011 2906
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Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Round Seeding Page 2

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
71 * Ling,Jennifer NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2907
72 * Whang,Jessica K MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA C 2011 2907
73 * Lainoff,Lillie O DCFC CAPITOL USA C 2011 2908
74 * Gayowsky,T CANADA CAN D 2011 3900
75 * Johnson,S MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA D 2011 3901
76 * Hassett,Tara A OREGONFA OREGON USA D 2011 3902
77 * Hester,Kaitlin DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA D 2011 3904
78 * Bourget,F CANADA CAN D 2011 3905
79 * Charpin,Kacy MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA D 2011 3906
80 * Lasota,Marta DCFC CAPITOL USA D 2011 3906
81 * Greene,Julia TSS /VOORHEES NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3909
82 * Lewicki,Eden E BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3948
83 * Turin,Anastasia MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA E 2011 4900
84 * Boenning,B NYAC NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4901
85 * Free,Maria L S.POUJ SO. TEXAS USA E 2011 4901
86 * Gallagher,M MANHATTAN WEST-ROCK USA E 2011 4901
87 * Kim,Lauren LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA E 2011 4903
88 * Philpot,Diana E MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA E 2011 4904
89 * Jamroz,Tamson S INDHILL  /MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4906
90 * Bozentka,M OREGONFA OREGON USA E 2011 4907
91 * Martinka,V VACADF VIRGINIA USA E 2011 4907
92 * Lamarre,V CANADA CAN E 2011 4907
93 * Garcia,Valerie L LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA E 2011 4907
94 * \Weber-Levine,C MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA E 2011 4909
95 * Michel,Violet N BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND  USA E 2011 4909
96 * Aho,Rachel E BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND  USA U 9904
97 * Forth,Abigail A WESTERN NY USA u 9913
98 * Piekarz,Marta M EURFC ILLINOIS USA U 9929
99 * Kissel,Julia M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA U 9931
100 * Vemireddy,R DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA U 9937
101 * Lepard,Alison M ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND  USA u 9938
102 * Zhou,Alice J CANADA CAN U 9947
103 * Suber,Victoria E BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND  USA U 2000 9957
104 * Lee-Chiong,Zoe C FADEN COLORADO USA U 9971
105 * Bunting,C NELLYA GEORGIA USA u 9972
106 * Whistler,Angie L CEFC NORTH TEX USA U 9982
107 * Buteau,Megan E NEW JERSEY USA V] 9985
108 * Markert,Tessa K MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA u 9993
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Womens Sabre - NAC Bl1l

Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Randomized)Page 1

Fencer
Pool 1(Random)
Ling,Jennifer
Regan,Mary B
Chen,Regina S
Regalia,M
Sirico,Brooke 1
Powers,Skyla M
Piekarz ,Marta M

Pool 3(Random)
Merza,Celina
Litynski,G
Michel,Violet N
Lepard,Alison M
Abelsky,Julia B
Bazzal ,Sacha C
Chu,Lillian

Pool 5(Random)
Tannous,A
Weber-Levine,C
Kamber, 1lana M
Glon,Nicole
Sachs,K

O"Brien,Regina R
Lee-Chiong,Zoe C

Pool 7(Random)
Fisher,Haley L
Uhry,Arabella E

Lainoff,Lillie O

Palmedo,Sage E
Boenning,B

Joshi,Shriya R
Kissel,Julia M

Pool 9(Random)
Martinka,V
Parzecki ,Ania
Hassett,Tara A
Lew,Joanna K
Ivanoff,A
Kastor,Tiki

Whistler,Angie L

Pool 11(Random)
Bozentka,M
Jug,Elizabeth N
Barry,Allison J
Hester,Kaitlin
Johnson,Lena E
Viqueira,A
Zhou,Alice J

Pool 13(Random)
Chamberlain,M
Bourget,F
Stone,Gracie
Kulmacz,C
Kong,Dana S
Kim,Lauren

Club Division
Shanahan,Kevin
NEW JERSEY
CANDLE /NOWESTU CONNECTCUT
CARDINAL CENTRAL CA
SCRMNTO MT. VALLEY
DCFC CAPITOL
NELLYA GEORGIA
EURFC ILLINOIS
Fuhro,John/Stasinos,Mark
BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY
/CHAPELHILL HUDS-BERKS
BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND
ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND
NELLYA GEORGIA
NATIONAL
CARDINAL CENTRAL CA
Pipkin,Joseph
STJOHNNCAA LEBANON
MISSIONFC LONG ISLND
LFU NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL PA
BERGEN FC WEST-ROCK
ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND
FADEN COLORADO
Becker,Bill
NELLYA GEORGIA
MANHATTAN /PETERWE METRO NYC
DCFC CAPITOL
OREGONFA OREGON
NYAC NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY
Meehan,Justin/Diminico,Jason
VACADF VIRGINIA
BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY
OREGONFA OREGON
MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA
SO. CALIF.
TU OWLS  /MANHATTAN METRO NYC
CEFC NORTH TEX
Villard,Cynthia/Decker,Laura
OREGONFA OREGON
PENINSULA NORTH CA
MANHATTAN METRO NYC
DALLAS FC NORTH TEX
NELLYA GEORGIA
PETERWE NEW JERSEY
CANADA
Gritsaev,Sergei
CARDINAL NORTH CA
CANADA
MFACADEMY ILLINOIS
BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY
F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY
LONESTAR NORTH TEX

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

LIB
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fencer
Pool 2(Random)
Aho,Rachel E
Allen,Noa L
Keehan,Sophie T
Russo, Francesca

Rangel-Friedman,L TU OWLS

Martinez,C
Forth,Abigail A

Pool 4(Random)

Young,Kimberly A

McDonald,M
Carson,Claire A
Sharahy,Annabel
Lamarre,V

Wang, Stephanie
Vemireddy,R

Pool 6(Random)
Gruman,Sarah L
Hu,Danya T

Mori ,Ashley E
Zhao,Erica K
Sapozhnikov,Y
Jamroz,Tamson S
Bunting,C

Pool 8(Random)
Hofilena,A

Gomez,Alisha M
Gayowsky, T

Rapp,Elizabeth
Avery,Cordelia
Garcia,Valerie
Suber,Victoria

Pool 10(Random)
Lewicki ,Eden E
Johnson, S
Jarocki ,A
Buteau,Megan E
Major,Desirae A
Youngblood,A
Dave,Riya

Pool 12(Random)
Bakos, Imola
Whalen,C
Whang,Jessica K
Lee,Allison C
Philpot,Diana E
Keehan,Emma J
Markert,Tessa K

Pool 14(Random)
Gilchrist,C
Steele,Brianna
Antipas,Alexa
Lasota,Marta
Yee,Sarah
Greene,Julia

T

mr oo

N

Club Division
Guth,Jerome
BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND
NELLYA GEORGIA
F.C.AZ NATIONAL
BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY
/AGFC PHILADELPH
PETERWE METRO NYC
WESTERN NY
Kizik,Val
F.C.AZ ARI1ZONA
NELLYA GEORGIA
MID-SOUTH /NOWESTU N.CAROLINA
BERGEN FC /NEWARK NEW JERSEY
CANADA
CARDINAL CENTRAL CA
DALLAS FC NORTH TEX
Lilov,VIladimir/Hine,Andria
AGFC SO. CALIF.
ORANGE CST
PDX OREGON
DALLAS FC NORTH TEX
ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND
INDHILL /MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY
NELLYA GEORGIA
SAKHUAVDZE ,David
MANHATTAN LONG ISLND
BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY
CANADA
OREGONFA OREGON
SHERIDAN METRO NYC
LONESTAR NORTH TEX
BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND
Glon,Wieslaw/Gruman, Allex
BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY
MID-SOUTH N.CAROL INA
SHERIDAN METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CULVRMA  /FACKLC INDIANA
LONESTAR /HOCKADAY NORTH TEX
FAW WEST-ROCK
Baker, Bradley/Villard,Cynthia
CANADA
BROWNUN /SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST
MANHATTAN METRO NYC
BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY
MID-SOUTH N.CAROL INA
F.C.AZ NATIONAL
MNSWORD MINNESOTA
Shumate, Sean
COAST NORTH CA
F.C.AZ ARIZONA
MISSIONFC LONG ISLND
DCFC CAPITOL
MT. VALLEY
TSS /VOORHEES NEW JERSEY

11/13/11 14:33:05
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USA
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USA
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Womens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Randomized)Page 2

Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Hristov,Hristo Pool 16(Random) Gritsaev,K

Rohan,Alexa B MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA Oh,H BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Pineschi,A AGFC SO. CALIF. USA Thill,Johanna R MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA
Free,Maria L S_.POUJ SO. TEXAS USA Comfort,Leanne SCRMNTO MT. VALLEY USA
Merza,Sarah BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Charpin,Kacy MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Kalina,Rachel C /JHOPKINSU. METRO NYC USA Lamarre,Rachel CANADA CAN
Gallagher,M MANHATTAN WEST-ROCK USA Turin,Anastasia MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA

11/13/11 14:33:05



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 1

Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:29:24 Time Out: 14:33:13; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Ling,Jennifer 3 19 20 -1 5
2 Regan,Mary B 3 22 23 -1 4
3 Chen,Regina S 3 25 21 4 3
4 Regalia,M 2 19 21 -2 6
5 Sirico,Brooke | 4 26 20 6 2
6 Powers,Skyla M 5 27 14 13 1
7 Piekarz,Marta M 1 10 29 |-19 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:13



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 2

Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:31:10 Time Out: 14:33:13; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Aho,Rachel E 2 12 27 |-15 5
2 Allen,Noa L 1 15 26 -11 6
3 Keehan,Sophie T 5 27 15 12 2
4 Russo,Francesca 5 29 9 20 1
5 Rangel-Friedman,L 5 25 (15 10 3
6 Martinez,C 2 22 23 -1 4
7 Forth,Abigail A 1 13 28 |-15 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:13



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 3

Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:36:15 Time Out: 14:33:13; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Merza,Celina 5 26 11 15 2
2 Litynski,G 6 30 9 21 1
3 Michel,Violet N 1 15 26 [-11 7
4 Lepard,Alison M 2 16 23 -7 4
5 Abelsky,Julia B 3 24 |23 1 3
6 Bazzal ,Sacha C 2 16 26 |-10 6
7 Chu,Lillian 2 |17 26 -9 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:13



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 4

Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:38:48 Time Out: 14:33:13; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Young,Kimberly A 3 21 222 -1 4
2 McDonald,M 6 30 15 15 1
3 Carson,Claire A O 12 30 [|-18 7
4 Sharahy,Annabel 4 25 |16 9 3
5 Lamarre,V 2 18 27 -9 5
6 Wang,Stephanie T 5 26 (15 11 2
7 Vemireddy,R 1 19 26 -7 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:13



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 5

Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:30:20 Time Out: 14:33:13; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Tannous,A 4 27 |14 13 3
2 Weber-Levine,C 1 16 26 |-10 6
3 Kamber,llana M 6 30 21 9 1
4 Glon,Nicole 5 28 15 13 2
5 Sachs,K 2 17 |25 -8 5
6 O"Brien,Regina R 3 23 19 4 4
7 Lee-Chiong,Zoe C 0O 9 30 -21 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:13



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 6

Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:32:02 Time Out: 14:33:13; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Gruman,Sarah L 3 18 21 -3 4
2 Hu,Danya T 5 27 16 11 2
3 Mori,Ashley E 2 20 22 -2 5
4 Zhao,Erica K 5 28 (15 13 1
5 Sapozhnikov,Y 4 26 21 5 3
6 Jamroz,Tamson S O 10 30 |-20 7
7 Bunting,C 2 18 22 -4 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:13



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 7

Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:32:48 Time Out: 14:33:14; v TS TR TI PL

1 Fisher,Haley L 3 18 20 -2 4
2 Uhry,Arabella E 5 29 13 16 2
3 Lainoff,Lillie O 2 23 25 -2 5
4 Palmedo,Sage E 6 30 11 19 1
5 Boenning,B 2 14 (26 |-12 6
6 Joshi,Shriya R 3 22 (18 4 3
7 Kissel,Julia M o 7 30 -23 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:14



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 8

Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:40:12 Time Out: 14:33:14; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hofilena,A 3 23 19 4 3
2 Gomez,Alisha M 4 27 (16 11 2
3 Gayowsky,T 3 22 24 -2 5
4 Rapp,Elizabeth B 3 23 22 1 4
5 Avery,Cordelia G 6 30 [13 17 1
6 Garcia,Valerie L 2 17 25 -8 6
7 Suber,Victoria E 0O |7 30 -23 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:14



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 9

Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:33:37 Time Out: 14:33:14; v TS TR TI PL

1 Martinka,V 3 22 |22 0] 5
2 Parzecki ,Ania 3 23 24 -1 6
3 Hassett,Tara A 4 23 |16 7 2
4 Lew,Joanna K 3 2656 24 4
5 lvanoff,A 3 24 20 4 3
6 Kastor,Tiki 5 27 |16 11 1
7 Whistler,Angie L 0O 8 30 |-22 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:14



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:36:46 Time Out: 14:33:14; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lewicki,Eden E 1 15 28 |-13 7
2 Johnson,S 3 17 26 -9 4
3 Jarocki ,A 6 30 |16 14 1
4 Buteau,Megan E 1 17 26 -9 6
5 Major,Desirae A 4 25 |16 9 3
6 Youngblood,A 1 22 28 -6 b5
7 Dave,Riya 5 28 |14 14 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:14



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:37:26 Time Out: 14:33:14; v TS TR TI PL

1 Bozentka,M 2 18 22 -4 6
2 Jug,Elizabeth N 4 24 |18 2
3 Barry,Allison J 4 23 19 3
4 Hester,Kaitlin 3 23 24 -1 4
5 Johnson,Lena E 6 30 |10 20 1
6 Viqueira,A 2 22 26 -4 5
7 Zhou,Alice J 0O 9 30 21 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:14



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:34:26 Time Out: 14:33:14; v TS TR TI PL

1 Bakos, Imola 4 26 |17 9 3
2 Whalen,C 2 17 22 -5 4
3 Whang,Jessica K 2 16 21 -5 b
4 Lee,Allison C 6 30 10 20 1
5 Philpot,Diana E 2 17 24 -7 6
6 Keehan,Emma J 5 25 11 14 2
7 Markert,Tessa K 0O 4 30 -26 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:14



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: Ogig%;Oﬁ Tim? Qyta» 14:%3:%4 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Chamberlain,M 2 18 23 -5 4
2 Bourget,F 1 16 24 -8 6
3 Stone,Gracie 5 25 16 1
4 Kulmacz,C 4 23 18 5 2
5 Kong,Dana S 1 18 (22 -4 5
6 Kim,Lauren 2 16 20 -4 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1/2-54-6 1.
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:14



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 09i22;54 Tim? Qyta» 14:%3:%4 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Gilchrist,C 4 23 10 13 2
2 Steele,Brianna N 2 14 |20 -6 4
3 Antipas,Alexa 5 25 11 14 1
4 Lasota,Marta 3 18 21 -3 3
5 Yee,Sarah 1 18 21 -3 5
6 Greene,Julia O 10 25 -15 6
4 Fencers|'5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1|2-54-6 1.
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:14



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:39:26 Time Out: 14:33:14 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Rohan,Alexa B 2 19 23 -4 4
2 Pineschi,A 4 21 |15 6 2
3 Free,Maria L 1 14 23 -9 5
4 Merza,Sarah 2 18 |[18 0] 3
5 Kalina,Rachel C 5 25 8 17 1
6 Gallagher,M 1 12 22 |-10 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:14



Womens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:25:02 Time Out: 14:33:14 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Oh,H 3 18 |17 1 3
2 Thill,Johanna R 5 25 14 11 1
3 Comfort,Leanne 4 24 |12 12 2
4 Charpin,Kacy 1 13 24 -11 5
5 Lamarre,Rachel 0O 12 25 |-13 6
6 Turin,Anastasia 2 20 |20 0] 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 14:33:14
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Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
1 Litynski,G .000 30 9 21 10002130
2 T Lee,Allison C .000 30 10 20 10002030
2 T Johnson,Lena E .000 30 10 20 10002030
4 Palmedo,Sage E .000 30 11 19 10001930
5 Avery,Cordelia G .000 30 13 17 10001730
6 Kalina,Rachel C .000 25 8 17 10001725
7 Stone,Gracie .000 25 9 16 10001625
8 McDonald,M .000 30 15 15 10001530
9 Jarocki ,A .000 30 16 14 10001430
10 Antipas,Alexa .000 25 11 14 10001425
11 Thill,Johanna R .000 25 14 11 10001125
12 Kamber, 1lana M .000 30 21 9 10000930
13 Russo,Francesca .833 29 9 20 8335362

-833 29 13 16 8334962
.833 26 11 15 8334859
.833 28 14 14 8334761
.833 25 11 14 8334758
-833 28 15 13 8334661
.833 28 15 13 8334661
.833 27 14 13 8334660
.833 27 15 12 8334560
-833 27 16 11 8334460
.833 27 16 11 8334460
.833 26 15 11 8334459
.833 25 15 10 8334358
-800 23 10 13 8001323
.800 24 12 12 8001224
.800 21 15 6 8000621
.800 23 18 5 8000523
.667 27 14 13 6667993
.667 27 16 11 6667793

14 Uhry,Arabella E
15 Merza,Celina

16 Dave,Riya

17 Keehan,Emma J

18 T Zhao,Erica K

18 T Glon,Nicole

20 Powers,Skyla M
21 Keehan,Sophie T
22 T Kastor,Tiki

22 T Hu,Danya T

24 Wang,Stephanie T
25 Rangel-Friedman,L
26 Gilchrist,C

27 Comfort,Leanne
28 Pineschi ,A

29 Kulmacz,C

30 Tannous,A

31 Gomez,Alisha M
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32 Bakos, Imola .667 26 17 9 6667592
33 T Major,Desirae A .667 25 16 9 6667591
33 T Sharahy,Annabel .667 25 16 9 6667591
35 Hassett,Tara A .667 23 16 7 6667389
36 Sirico,Brooke 1 .667 26 20 6 6667292
37 Jug,Elizabeth N .667 24 18 6 6667290
38 Sapozhnikov,Y .667 26 21 5 6667192
39 Barry,Allison J .667 23 19 4 6667089
40 Oh,H .600 18 17 1 6000118
41 Lasota,Marta .600 18 21 -3 5999718
42 Chen,Regina S .500 25 21 4 5000425
43 Ivanoff,A .500 24 20 4 5000424
44 T Hofilena,A .500 23 19 4 5000423
44 T O"Brien,Regina R .500 23 19 4 5000423
46 Joshi,Shriya R .500 22 18 4 5000422
47 Lew,Joanna K .500 25 24 1 5000125
48 Abelsky,Julia B .500 24 23 1 5000124
49 Rapp,Elizabeth B .500 23 22 1 5000123
50 Martinka,V .500 22 22 0 5000022
51 T Hester,Kaitlin .500 23 24 -1 4999923
51 T Parzecki,Ania .500 23 24 -1 4999923
53 Regan,Mary B .500 22 23 -1 4999922
54 Young,Kimberly A .500 21 22 -1 4999921
55 Ling,Jennifer .500 19 20 -1 4999919
56 Gayowsky, T .500 22 24 -2 4999822
57 Fisher,Haley L .500 18 20 -2 4999818
58 Gruman,Sarah L .500 18 21 -3 4999718
59 Johnson, S .500 17 26 -9 4999117
60 Turin,Anastasia .400 20 20 0 4000020
61 Merza,Sarah .400 18 18 0 4000018
62 Rohan,Alexa B .400 19 23 -4 3999619
63 Kim,Lauren .400 16 20 -4 3999616
64 Chamberlain,M -400 18 23 -5 3999518
65 Steele,Brianna N .400 14 20 -6 3999414
66 Martinez,C -333 22 23 -1 3333255
67 Lainoff,Lillie O .333 23 25 -2 3333156
68 Mori,Ashley E .333 20 22 -2 3333153
69 Regalia,M .333 19 21 -2 3333152
70 Viqueira,A -333 22 26 -4 3332955

11/13/11 14:33:25



Womens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Womens Sabre Round 1 Round Results Page 2

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
71 T Bozentka,M 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
71 T Bunting,C 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
73 Whalen,C 2 6 0.333 17 22 -5 3332850 N N Y
74 Whang,Jessica K 2 6 0.333 16 21 -5 3332849 N N Y
75 Philpot,Diana E 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
76 Lepard,Alison M 2 6 0.333 16 23 -7 3332649 N N Y
77 T Garcia,Valerie L 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
77 T Sachs,K 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
79 Lamarre,V 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N Y
80 Chu,Lillian 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
81 Bazzal ,Sacha C 2 6 0.333 16 26 -10 3332349 N N Y
82 Boenning,B 2 6 0.333 14 26 -12 3332147 N N Y
83 Aho,Rachel E 2 6 0.333 12 27 -15 3331845 N N Y
84 Yee,Sarah 1 5 0.200 18 21 -3 1999718 N N Y
85 Kong,Dana S 1 5 0.200 18 22 -4 1999618 N N Y
86 Bourget,F 1 5 0.200 16 24 -8 1999216 N N Y
87 Free,Maria L 1 5 0.200 14 23 -9 1999114 N N Y
88 Gallagher,M 1 5 0.200 12 22 -10 1999012 N N N
89 Charpin,Kacy 1 5 0.200 13 24 -11 1998913 N N N
90 Youngblood,A 1 6 0.167 22 28 -6 1666088 N N N
91 Vemireddy,R 1 6 0.167 19 26 -7 1665985 N N N
92 Buteau,Megan E 1 6 0.167 17 26 -9 1665783 N N N
93 Weber-Levine,C 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N N
94 T Michel,Violet N 1 6 0.167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N N
94 T Allen,Noa L 1 6 0.167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N N
96 Lewicki ,Eden E 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
97 Forth,Abigail A 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
98 Piekarz ,Marta M 1 6 0.167 10 29 -19 1664776 N N N
99 Lamarre,Rachel 0 5 0.000 12 25 -13 -1288 N N N
100 Greene,Julia 0 5 0.000 10 25 -15 -1490 N N N
101 Carson,Claire A 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
102 Jamroz,Tamson S 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
103 T Zhou,Alice J 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
103 T Lee-Chiong,Zoe C 0 6 0.000 9 30 =21 -2091 N N N
105 Whistler,Angie L 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
106 T Suber,Victoria E 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
106 T Kissel,Julia M 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
108 Markert,Tessa K 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
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A
1) 710-Litynski,G

B

128)

65)1093-Steele,Brianna N

Litynski,G

C D

Bye

Steele,Brianna N

Litynski,G
15-8

Major,Desirae A
15-9

Major,Desirae A
15-6

Keehan,Emma J

64) 168-Chamberlain,M 15-14
33) 744-Major,Desirae A
Major,Desirae A
96) Bye
97)
Bakos, Imola
32) 53-Bakos, Imola Bye
17) 588-Keehan,Emma J
Keehan,Emma J
112) Bye
81) 73-Bazzal,Sacha C
Abelsky,Julia B
48) 2-Abelsky,Julia B 15-5
49) 962-Rapp.Elizabeth B
Rapp,Elizabeth B
80) 201-Chu,Lillian 15-9
113)
Dave,Riya
16) 248-Dave,Riya Bye
9) 550-Jarocki ,A
Jarocki ,A
120) Bye
73)1232-Whalen,C
Whalen,C
56) 372-Gayowsky,T 15-11
41) 652-Lasota,Marta
Lasota,Marta
88) Bye
105)

24)1211-Wang,Stephanie T

Wang,Stephanie T

Bye

15-7
Keehan,Emma J
15-13
Keehan,Emma J
15-12
Rapp,Elizabeth B
15-13
Jarocki ,A
15-5
Jarocki ,A
15-7
Wang,Stephanie T
15-10
Jarocki ,A
15-10
Oh,H
15-8
McDonald,M
15-11
McDonald,M
15-9

25) 961-Rangel-Friedm...
Rangel-Friedm. ..
104) Bye
89)
Oh,H
40) 870-0Oh,H Bye
57) 338-Fisher,Haley L
Fisher,Haley L
72) 138-Bunting,C 15-8
121)
McDonald,M
8) 773-McDonald,M Bye
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A
5) 49-Avery,Cordelia G

124)

69) 968-Regalia,M

B

Avery,Cordelia G

60)1162-Turin,Anastasia

Bye

Regalia,M

15-7

37) 566-Jug,Elizabeth N
Jug,Elizabeth N
92) Bye
101)
Pineschi,A
28) 924-Pineschi,A Bye
21) 589-Keehan,Sophie T
Keehan,Sophie T
108) Bye
85) 625-Kong,Dana S
Kong,Dana S
44) 490-Hofilena,A 15-11
53) 969-Regan,Mary B
Regan,Mary B
76) 677-Lepard,Alison M 15-12
117)
Kamber, 1lana M
12) 573-Kamber,llana M Bye
13)1000-Russo, Francesca
Russo,Francesca
116) Bye

77) 370-Garcia,Valerie L

52) 479-Hester ,Kaitlin

45) 868-0"Brien,Regina R

Hester,Kaitlin

o

Avery,Cordelia G

15-7

Pineschi ,A
15-8

Keehan,Sophie T
15-4

Kamber, Ilana M
15-7

Russo,Francesca
15-4

15-11

84)1275-Yee, Sarah

Yee,Sarah

15-9

109)

Powers,Skyla M

Powers,Skyla M
15-1

20) 945-Powers,Skyla M Bye
29) 632-Kulmacz,C

Kulmacz,C
100) Bye
93)

36)1063-Sirico,Brooke |

Sirico,Brooke |

Kulmacz,C
15-7

Bye

61) 797-Merza,Sarah

68) 829-Mori,Ashley E

Merza,Sarah

15-10

125)

4) 890-Palmedo,Sage E

Palmedo,Sage E

Palmedo,Sage E
15-5

Bye

Pineschi ,A
15-14

Keehan,Sophie T

15-11
Keehan,Sophie T
15-9
Russo,Francesca
15-12
Russo,Francesca
15-11

Palmedo,Sage E
15-9
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A
3) 661-Lee,Allison C

126)

67) 639-Lainoff,Lillie O

B

Lee,Allison C

62) 986-Rohan,Alexa B

Bye

Rohan,Alexa B

35) 466-Hassett,Tara A

15-13

Hassett,Tara A

94) Bye
99)

Tannous,A
30)1126-Tannous,A Bye

19)1304-Zhao,Erica K
110)

83) 14-Aho,Rachel E
46) 563-Joshi,Shriya R

51) 899-Parzecki ,Ania

Zhao,Erica K

Bye

Joshi,Shriya R

78)1003-Sachs,K

115)

15-4

Parzecki ,Ania

15-10

14)1165-Uhry,Arabella E

Uhry,Arabella E

Bye

11)1134-Thill,Johanna R

118)

Thill,Johanna R

Bye

75) 919-Philpot,Diana E

Young,Kimberly A

54)1283-Young,Kimberly A 15-10
43) 541-lvanoff,A

Ivanoff,A
86) 109-Bourget,F 15-3
107)

Kastor, Tiki
22) 585-Kastor,Tiki Bye
27) 221-Comfort,Leanne

Comfort,Leanne
102) Bye
91)

Sapozhnikov,Y
38)1013-Sapozhnikov, Y Bye

59) 557-Johnson,S

70)1186-Viqueira,A

Viqueira,A

15-13

123)

6) 572-Kalina,Rachel C

Kalina,Rachel C

Bye

C D

Lee,Allison C
15-6

Lee,Allison C
15-6

Hassett,Tara A
15-11

Lee,Allison C
15-13

Zhao,Erica K
159

Zhao,Erica K
15-5

Parzecki ,Ania
15-11

Young,Kimberly A

15-12
Young,Kimberly A
15-7

Kastor, Tiki

15-9

Kalina,Rachel C
15-8

Comfort,Leanne

15-13

Kalina,Rachel C
15-13

Kalina,Rachel C
15-14
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A

7)1098-Stone,Gracie

122)

71)

113-Bozentka,M

B

Stone,Gracie

Bye

Gruman,Sarah L

58) 426-Gruman,Sarah L 159
39) 65-Barry,Allison J

Barry,Allison J
90) Bye
103)

Gilchrist,C
26) 380-Gilchrist,C Bye
23) 514-Hu,Danya T

Hu,Danya T
106) Bye
87) 357-Free,Maria L

Chen,Regina S
42) 179-Chen,Regina S 15-6
55) 708-Ling,Jennifer

Whang,Jessica K

74)1233-Whang,Jessica K 15-13
119)

Antipas,Alexa
10) 39-Antipas,Alexa Bye
15) 796-Merza,Celina

Merza,Celina
114) Bye
79) 645-Lamarre,V

Martinka,V
50) 759-Martinka,V 15-12
47) 685-Lew,Joanna K

Lew,Joanna K
82) 101-Boenning,B 15-10
111)

Glon,Nicole
18) 387-Glon,Nicole Bye
31) 396-Gomez,Alisha M

Gomez,Alisha M
98) Bye
95)

Sharahy,Annabel
34)1038-Sharahy,Annabel Bye
63) 606-Kim,Lauren

Martinez,C
66) 758-Martinez,C 15-8
127)

Johnson,Lena E

2) 556-Johnson,lLena E Bye

o

Stone,Gracie

15-10

Gilchrist,C
15-7

Hu,Danya T
15-8

Antipas,Alexa
15-8

Merza,Celina
15-5

Glon,Nicole
15-8+

Gomez ,Alisha M
15-10

Johnson,Lena E
15-6

Stone,Gracie
15-8

Antipas,Alexa
15-9

Merza,Celina
15-7

Johnson,Lena E
Medical

Antipas,Alexa
15-14

Merza,Celina
15-13
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E F G
1) 588-Keehan,Emma J
Jarocki ,A
8) 550-Jarocki ,A 15-13
8)Jarocki ,A
5) 589-Keehan,Sophie T 15-10
Russo,Francesca
4)1000-Russo, Francesca 15-6
Jarocki ,A
3) 661-Lee,Allison C 15-12
Lee,Allison C
6) 572-Kalina,Rachel C 15-9
3)Lee,Allis. ..
7) 39-Antipas,Alexa 15-8
Antipas,Alexa
2) 796-Merza,Celina 15-14
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Referee Name
Baker, Bradley
Becker,Bill
Decker,lLaura
Diminico,Jason
Fuhro,John
Glon,Wieslaw
Gritsaev,K
Gritsaev,Sergei
Gruman, Allex
Guth,Jerome
Hine,Andria
Hristov,Hristo
Kizik,Val
Lilov,Vladimir
Meehan,Justin
No Sig.
Pipkin,Joseph
SAKHUAVDZE ,David
Sakahenko,Nikita
Shanahan,Kevin
Shumate, Sean
Stasinos,Mark
Villard,Cynthia

Pool Round 1
12

DE No Rep. Round 2

A(2)
A(1)
A(2)
A(1)
A(2)
B(1)
A

AC2)

A(1)
B(3)
B(1)
c(1)
A(5)
A(D

A(1)
A(1)
D(1)
A(D

B(2)
B(3)
B(2)
B(1)
B(2)
c()
B(4

B(2)
B(2)
c()
B(2)
B(2)

B(2)
B(2)

B(1)

C(2)
(€Y

cL
c()

cq)
c(l)

cq)
c(2

cq)
c(2)

D(1)

DD

D(1)

D(1)

D(1)

D(1)

Final 8 Round 3
ECD

G(1)

E(L)

EQL)
F(D

E( FM

Level

Observer
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